
USCHS Boys Soccer Committee Chairs

Item First Name Last Name Email

Ad Book Debbie Higgs djhiggs@hotmail.com

Ball Boy Organizer Craig Michalewsky michalewsky@gmail.com

Banquet - Freshman
Gina Swanson mgs9697@verizon.net

Jenni Crossley jenniacrossley@hotmail.com

Banquet - JV
Bakula Nayak nayakbakula@hotmail.com

Sandy Gardner sgardner424@gmail.com

Breast Cancer Awareness Night
Amy Pare amyparemd@aol.com

Aparna Shankar aparna_aa@yahoo.com

Bus Snacks - Freshman Corinne Grady dwgst10@verizon.net

Bus Snacks - JV Alice Janz coopas8@yahoo.com

Bus Snacks - Varsity Tami Paulick ttpaulick@verizon.net

Community Service Project Manisha Rawat manisha@manishadesigns.com

Door Signs
Jenn Lopez jjsj2789@comcast.net

Caryn Jooste joostecaryn@gmail.com

Pasta Dinners - Freshman Deonna Dreher ddreher123@gmail.com

Pasta Dinners - JV Meridith Markovitz meridithmarko@msn.com

Photography - Freshman Sandy Newton sandy.b.newton@gmail.com

Senior Night
Lynne Amatangelo lamatangelo@verizon.net

Alison Goldberg alison@washingtonent.net

Spirit Wear Linda Riemer the_riemers@yahoo.com

Team Manager - Freshman Team Craig Michalewsky michalewsky@gmail.com

Team Manager - JV Stephanie Ioli stephioli@gmail.com

Team Manager - Varsity Harlow Lisak harlowlisak@gmail.com

Uniform Collection - JV
SUPER
FAMILY

kathryn.super@gmail.com

Uniform Collection - Varsity Marion Schmidt marionschmidt3@gmail.com

Uniform Collection Freshman Heather Jamison 1tjammer@msn.com

Youth Night kim lang lang_kim@msn.com

Laura Ralyea lkralyea@hotmail.com

Still need Volunteers for:

Banquet - Varsity

Banquet - Varsity

Concessions

Pasta Dinners - Varsity

Photography - JV

Photography - Varsity


